
CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 8/1/1978 UA Terrassa 17

CL 22364 ARGILAGA SALVADO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 23/10/1963 CA Tarragona 10

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At. 9

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 11/4/1979 CA Castellar 19

CL 24664 LOPEZ SAIZ, ANTONI ESP 19/7/1972 CA Igualada 15

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari 16

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/4/1965 Avinent Manresa

CL 17733 PRIETO CALZON, JOSE ESP 23/7/1948 CA Mollet

CT 28263 RIERA DURAN , SERGI ESP 21/3/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/7/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 10191 SAURAS LOPEZ, CARLOS ESP 13/8/1956 Cornellà At.

CT 27715 AZNAR TORNAMORELL , ALEIX ESP 23/2/1971 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 25/7/1972 UA Terrassa 17

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa

CL 28306 FRUCTUOSO CALVO, JOSE ESP 12/7/1966 CA Castellar 19

CL 19426 JORBA CASTELLET, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1961 CA Igualada 15

CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari 16

CT 26392 MERA LOPEZ, MANEL ESP 9/12/1970 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORGE ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At. 9

CT 18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/9/1972 CA Mollet

CT 19632 PASAMONTE CALAVERA, PERE ESP 27/10/1976 JA Sabadell

CT 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 11/11/1972 CA Tarragona 10

CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 22/2/1961 Cornellà At.

CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 9/10/1962 Barcelona At. 9

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari 16

CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 18/3/1976 CA Castellar 19

CT 21398 FONT SANCHO, CARLES ESP 4/12/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona 10

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa 17

CT 26934 VALCARCEL DEBOUVRY, XAVIER FRA 2/8/1973 CA Mollet

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Màster

Castellar del Vallès ‐ 17 de juny de 2018

ATLETES INSCRITS

100m MASC.                                                                                                                                                         Dorsal

200m MASC. 

400m MASC. 



CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/9/1968 CA Tarragona 10

CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/8/1961 Barcelona At. 9

CT 11083 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 26/5/1971 CA Igualada 15

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/5/1973 JA Sabadell

CL 15232 JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID ESP 21/6/1976 CA Castellar 19

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 24/1/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 9/1/1976 UA Terrassa 17

CT 23955 MARTINEZ PLAZA, JAVIER ESP 20/7/1965 Avinent Manresa

CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari 16

CL 28459 PEREGRINA GARCERAN, OSCAR ESP 1/5/1974 Cornellà At.

CL 15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 8/3/1964 Pratenc AA

CT 26821 TIRADO MERIDA, MANUEL ESP 24/1/1968 CA Mollet

CT 17449 BEKSIC BLAZOK, DARIO ESP 31/5/1964 Avinent Manresa

CL 24576 BLANCO PORTA, IGNACIO JOSE ESP 17/11/1979 CA Tarragona 10

CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 12/12/1974 CA Castellar 19

CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL ESP 20/10/1965 UA Terrassa 17

CT 12404 GASCH MALARET, JUAN ESP 10/4/1971 CE Universitari 16

CT 25474 MARTINEZ BUCHACA, AURELIO ESP 9/2/1963 Barcelona At. 9

CT 26152 MOLINA RUBIO , FRANCISCO ESP 1/6/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 14347 NIETO DEL AGUILA, MIGUEL ESP 15/1/1955 Pratenc AA

CT 6774 PARRA GRILLO, JOSE ESP 8/9/1960 Cornellà At.

CL 4351 SASTRE APONTE, RICARD ESP 6/5/1956 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 21053 TORT MORENO, MARC ESP 11/3/1971 CA Mollet

CL 1413 TUSAL ROTA, LLORENC ESP 6/7/1945 CA Igualada 15

CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 4/12/1978 Barcelona At. 9

CT 15395 BORRELL AVILA, FREDERIC ESP 31/7/1975 JA Sabadell

CT 11120 ENRIQUEZ CASTELLS, SERGIO ESP 14/1/1983 Cornellà At.

CT 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/9/1967 CA Tarragona 10

CT 17689 GODOY CARO, ANTONIO ESP 23/4/1975 Pratenc AA

CL 26931 GONZALEZ DEL POZO, RAUL DAVID ESP 31/10/1972 CA Mollet

CL 24485 LAGUNA ACOSTA, RAFAEL ESP 9/8/1968 CA Igualada 15

CT 2600 MARCH MARCH, JORDI ESP 9/11/1960 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 27523 ORTEGA CARRASCO, ABEL ESP 5/1/1983 UA Terrassa 17

CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar 19

CT 27723 ROSELLO CASTAÑARES, ALBERT ESP 5/10/1971 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25471 SUBIAS ARILLA, JAVIER RICARDO ESP 23/8/1967 CE Universitari 16

CT 27968 VERGES ROCHER, SERGIO ESP 16/4/1974 Avinent Manresa

3.000m MASC. 

800m MASC. 

1.500m MASC. 



H 3535 ALFONSO , LAURENT JEAN MARCEL FRA 29/3/1971 Barcelona At. 9

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/4/1966 Pratenc AA

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 22376 FONT SANCHO, JOAQUIN ESP 4/12/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona 10

CL 13291 PARRADO GAMITO, PABLO ESP 17/11/1973 CA Mollet

CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/2/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari 16

CL 22337 SEGURA OLLE, FRANCESC ESP 14/4/1970 CA Igualada 15

CT 3913 SESE SANTANA, JUAN MANUEL ESP 9/12/1964 CA Castellar 19

CL 17987 SOLER FERRER, JOAQUIN ESP 10/12/1969 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 19468 BAZAN MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 13/5/1974 Cornellà At.

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At. 9

CT 27716 CORIA BENITEZ , FRANCISCO ESP 17/9/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 12214 ESTEBANELL DESCARREGA, XAVIER ESP 2/5/1979 CA Castellar 19

CT 6861 GRACIA DEL RIO, RAUL ESP 28/10/1979 UA Terrassa 17

CL 27209 MARI FOS, RAFA ESP 8/5/1978 CA Mollet

CT 101 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE ESP 5/5/1958 CE Universitari 16

CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 3/9/1961 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/1/1965 CA Tarragona 10

CT 202404 REYES VELASCO, ANTONIO RAUL ESP 2/2/1978 JA Sabadell

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSE MA. ESP 1/4/1935 Pratenc AA

CT 28390 SMAQ TAIFI, ABDELJALIL ESP 14/7/1966 CA Igualada 15

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 4/1/1979 CA Castellar 19

CT 27665 CHAVEZ GONZALES, JAIME ALBERTO PER 21/9/1968 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 24101 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES ESP 2/6/1975 CA Mollet

CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/1/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA

CT 9105 MACIAS CASTRO, MANUEL ESP 6/9/1965 Barcelona At. 9

CT 18134 MANEN COMAS, EUSEBI ESP 12/9/1956 CE Universitari 16

CT 9960 MARIMON FARRIOL, LLUIS ESP 6/1/1928 CA Igualada 15

CL 18249 MARTI PAÑELLA, JORDI ESP 29/8/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 10/9/1972 CA Tarragona 10

CT 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/7/1979 Cornellà At.

CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/1/1973 Avinent Manresa

Tanques baixes MASC.

Alçada MASC. 

Llargada MASC. 



CT 27397 ANDRES GARCIA, JOAN ANTONI ESP 14/8/1957 Barcelona At. 9

CT 7659 BEA CODERCH, JOAN ESP 27/11/1980 CA Castellar 19

CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/9/1977 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 1419 CASSI MORATO, LLORENÇ ESP 14/5/1940 Pratenc AA

CT 21035 CENTELLA DELGADO, MANUEL ESP 6/10/1971 UA Terrassa 17

CT 3267 FERRER PUIGVILA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 19/3/1960 CA Mollet

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/7/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 19418 LLOBET PEIRO, JOAQUIM ESP 8/10/1956 Avinent Manresa

CL 27720 MATEOS DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 13/5/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 CE Universitari 16

CL 11430 SANCHEZ BERGADA, JOAN ESP 26/3/1975 CA Igualada 15

CT 3917 SOLE FORTUNY, JORDI ESP 29/5/1973 JA Sabadell

CL 25864 VACAS CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 10/4/1961 CA Tarragona 10

CT 4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 24/11/1974 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 21739 BALLESTA BALLESTA, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 18/1/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 9/11/1969 CE Universitari

CL 19563 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa

CT 16289 FUMADO COMAS, FRANCESC ESP 5/5/1937 Barcelona At. 9

CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/3/1978 JA Sabadell

CL 27451 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 17/9/1952 CA Castellar 19

CT 13289 PAREJO MACHO, JOAQUIN ESP 2/7/1958 CA Mollet

CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 1/3/1949 CA Tarragona 10

CL 19461 SANCHEZ GARCIA, JUAN ESP 9/5/1961 CA Igualada 15

CT 19722 SEGARRA FONT, JUAN ANTONIO ESP 6/6/1970 UA Terrassa 17

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 8/12/1951 Pratenc AA

CL 28346 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/2/1971 Cornellà At.

CL 27664 ACERA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 1/6/1955 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/5/1955 Cornellà At.

CT 18447 ALONSO CASABELLA, FERNANDO ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 3901 BEA FILLOL, JOSEP MARIA ESP 22/8/1942 CA Castellar 19

CT 1197 CAMATS CABRE, JOSEP AGUSTI ESP 11/6/1968 CA Igualada 15

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari 16

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa 17

CT 13212 IBORRA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 8/10/1967 CA Tarragona 10

CL 25847 MATEOS DIAZ, JAVIER ESP 4/4/1968 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 12560 OLLE SEDO, JOAN ESP 19/2/1961 CA Mollet

CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 19/9/1929 Barcelona At. 9

CT 16302 SANCHEZ LASHERAS, RAUL ESP 31/12/1932 Avinent Manresa

Pes MASC.

Disc  MASC.

Javelina MASC.



CT 14283 ABADIAS PALACIN, LUIS ESP 30/12/1959 Pratenc AA

CL 3918 BALLESTEROS SIMON, JORDI ESP 31/1/1963 Cornellà At.

CT 290 BLANCO CARDONA, FEDERICO ESP 6/11/1965 CE Universitari 16

CT 12758 CERVELLO ESPAÑOL, DAVID ESP 22/2/1977 Avinent Manresa

CL 21620 EXPOSITO TORRES, JOSE LUIS ESP 11/10/1978 UA Terrassa 17

CL 15201 FLORES MONTES, FERNANDO ESP 17/6/1969 CA Tarragona 10

CT 17485 GONZALEZ ARRABAL, ANTONIO ESP 22/7/1962 JA Sabadell

CT 19963 HERNANDEZ TARDIO, JAUME ESP 2/2/1962 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 16593 MENA MEZCUA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 9/1/1970 Barcelona At. 9

CT 26284 OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP ESP 5/7/1972 CA Castellar 19

CT 21716 PIÑOL VALLE, RUBEN ESP 10/7/1971 CA Igualada 15

CT 3629 QUILEZ LAZARO, XAVIER ESP 26/7/1957 CA Mollet

5.000m Marxa MASC. 



CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/6/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 20793 DIAZ LLADOS, DAVID ESP 6/8/1970 Avinent Manresa

CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/4/1965 Avinent Manresa

CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/1/1973 Avinent Manresa

CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 7/11/1968 Barcelona At. 9

CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/9/1976 Barcelona At. 9

CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORGE ESP 16/6/1966 Barcelona At. 9

CT 27786 ROIG RIBAS, GUILLEM ESP 8/1/1981 Barcelona At. 9

CL 28304 CASTELLANOS TORRADO, DANIEL ESP 4/1/1979 CA Castellar 19

CL 28306 FRUCTUOSO CALVO, JOSE ESP 12/7/1966 CA Castellar 19

CL 7153 LOPEZ GRANADOS, JONATHAN ESP 11/4/1979 CA Castellar 19

CT 26284 OBRADOR OLIVE, JOSEP ESP 5/7/1972 CA Castellar 19

CL 19426 JORBA CASTELLET, ANTONI ESP 13/6/1961 CA Igualada 15

CL 24664 LOPEZ SAIZ, ANTONI ESP 19/7/1972 CA Igualada 15

CT 9960 MARIMON FARRIOL, LLUIS ESP 6/1/1928 CA Igualada 15

CT 28390 SMAQ TAIFI, ABDELJALIL ESP 14/7/1966 CA Igualada 15

CT 27665 CHAVEZ GONZALES, JAIME ALBERTO PER 21/9/1968 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 15482 GONZALEZ BLANCO, JOSEP ESP 12/5/1963 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 26392 MERA LOPEZ, MANEL ESP 9/12/1970 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 24363 RAMIS GIMENEZ, EFISIO ESP 11/7/1976 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 22364 ARGILAGA SALVADO, JOSEP RAMON ESP 23/10/1963 CA Tarragona 10

CT 13212 IBORRA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE ESP 8/10/1967 CA Tarragona 10

CL 12544 MARTIN ALVAREZ, JOSE MIGUEL ESP 10/9/1972 CA Tarragona 10

CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona 10

CT 25684 BLANCO FUNES, TOMAS ESP 1/7/1978 CE Universitari 16

CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/4/1976 CE Universitari

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/1/1981 CE Universitari

CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 19/3/1969 CE Universitari 16

CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/7/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/7/1979 Cornellà At.

CT 10191 SAURAS LOPEZ, CARLOS ESP 13/8/1956 Cornellà At.

CL 28346 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/2/1971 Cornellà At.

CT 27715 AZNAR TORNAMORELL , ALEIX ESP 23/2/1971 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27716 CORIA BENITEZ , FRANCISCO ESP 17/9/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 18249 MARTI PAÑELLA, JORDI ESP 29/8/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28263 RIERA DURAN , SERGI ESP 21/3/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

CT 25302 GARAY FERRER, JOSE IGNACIO ESP 19/3/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 10212 REDONDO CASTRILLO, ANTONIO ESP 22/10/1982 JA Sabadell

CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/7/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/6/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 21320 LOPEZ PAEZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 9/5/1958 Pratenc AA

CT 23206 PEDRERO LLOPART, ALBERT ESP 13/12/1943 Pratenc AA

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/9/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 24870 AGUAYO SOTO, CARMELO ESP 8/1/1978 UA Terrassa 17

CT 18340 BOSCH ORTIZ, XAVI ESP 25/7/1972 UA Terrassa 17

CT 2836 FERRER GRABOLEDA, SANTI ESP 7/1/1977 UA Terrassa 17

CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 2/5/1966 UA Terrassa 17

4x100m MASC.



CT 17449 BEKSIC BLAZOK, DARIO ESP 31/5/1964 Avinent Manresa

CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 5/1/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 23955 MARTINEZ PLAZA, JAVIER ESP 20/7/1965 Avinent Manresa

CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 1/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

H 3535 ALFONSO , LAURENT JEAN MARCEL FRA 29/3/1971 Barcelona At. 9

CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 9/10/1962 Barcelona At. 9

CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/8/1961 Barcelona At. 9

CT 19412 JORNET MONTAGUT, JORDI ESP 19/7/1968 Barcelona At. 9

CT 26692 CAÑADAS VAZQUEZ, JOSE MARIA ESP 12/12/1974 CA Castellar 19

CT 28305 EL HADDAD , MOHAMED MAR 18/3/1976 CA Castellar 19

CL 15232 JAEN PERMANYER, DAVID ESP 21/6/1976 CA Castellar 19

CT 27807 PLANAS CRIADO, XAVI ESP 24/12/1982 CA Castellar 19

CT 11083 FERNANDEZ AGUADO, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 26/5/1971 CA Igualada 15

CL 24485 LAGUNA ACOSTA, RAFAEL ESP 9/8/1968 CA Igualada 15

CT 21716 PIÑOL VALLE, RUBEN ESP 10/7/1971 CA Igualada 15

CL 22337 SEGURA OLLE, FRANCESC ESP 14/4/1970 CA Igualada 15

CL 24101 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES ESP 2/6/1975 CA Mollet

CL 27209 MARI FOS, RAFA ESP 8/5/1978 CA Mollet

CT 18445 OLIVE PI, LLUIS ESP 12/9/1972 CA Mollet

CT 26934 VALCARCEL DEBOUVRY, XAVIER FRA 2/8/1973 CA Mollet

CL 27664 ACERA LOPEZ, JUAN MANUEL ESP 1/6/1955 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/1/1967 CA Nou Barris 18

CT 17437 NIN CASAS, JOSEP XAVIER ESP 5/3/1961 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 17987 SOLER FERRER, JOAQUIN ESP 10/12/1969 CA Nou Barris 18

CL 3961 BARDINA TOMAS, JOAN ESP 23/9/1968 CA Tarragona 10

CT 25152 HERRERA ALCAIDE, JUAN CARLOS ESP 31/1/1973 CA Tarragona 10

CT 16331 MONTOLIO ALCON, JESUS FERNANDO ESP 5/10/1970 CA Tarragona 10

CT 27029 PUIG ARGUDO, JORDI ESP 11/11/1972 CA Tarragona 10

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/2/1979 CE Universitari

CT 12404 GASCH MALARET, JUAN ESP 10/4/1971 CE Universitari

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 CE Universitari

CT 21398 FONT SANCHO, CARLES ESP 4/12/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 22376 FONT SANCHO, JOAQUIN ESP 4/12/1970 Cornellà At.

CL 27989 ROMERO DE HARO, ANTONIO ESP 14/3/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 12305 VILARRASA CASTILLO, ANDRES ESP 22/2/1961 Cornellà At.

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 24/1/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/2/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 23334 SANZ COCA, JUAN PEDRO ESP 13/11/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 6/4/1968 JA Sabadell

CT 18009 GUILLEN GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 23/5/1973 JA Sabadell

CT 20912 MOTA LOPEZ, ROMAN ESP 25/1/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 19632 PASAMONTE CALAVERA, PERE ESP 27/10/1976 JA Sabadell

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/4/1966 Pratenc AA

IB 16182 CAULES SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO, IVAN ESP 11/6/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 1/8/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 18058 MEDINA SALOMON, JUAN MANUEL ESP 5/9/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 6504 AVELLANEDA LOPEZ, CESAR ESP 4/7/1967 UA Terrassa 17

CT 16106 GALAN ELIAS, JOAN MANEL ESP 20/10/1965 UA Terrassa 17

CT 11653 MARTINEZ MIRALLES, MARC ESP 9/1/1976 UA Terrassa 17

CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 2/4/1966 UA Terrassa 17

4x400m MASC. 



CT 23552 BES FUSTER, MERCE ESP 23/9/1972 Avinent Manresa

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 4/9/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona 3

CT 14162 NOELL GUARDIOLA, MA.ANGELES ESP 24/3/1962 Cornellà At.

CL 28343 PAGES MARZO , SUSANA ESP 30/5/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 29/9/1975 Barcelona At. 2

CT 22738 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, MARTA ESP 23/9/1972 Pratenc AA

CT 7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 23/9/1956 Avinent Manresa

CL 25649 CALATRAVA FERNANDEZ, DOLORES ESP 6/12/1979 CA Tarragona 3

CT 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/3/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/6/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At. 2

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 5/6/1968 Barcelona At. 2

CL 22384 FERNANDEZ CARRANZA, PILAR ESP 15/2/1967 CA Tarragona 3

CL 14170 GAETA MONLEON, MA.HELENA ESP 12/4/1971 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 6/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 14900 ALONSO RUIZ, SANDRA ESP 8/9/1980 Barcelona At. 2

CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 18/2/1980 CA Tarragona 3

CL 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 2/8/1980 Cornellà At.

CT 17043 FIDALGO ALVAREZ, ANA ESTHER ESP 5/10/1969 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/9/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 15503 ROBLES RUS, CARME ESP 25/10/1971 Avinent Manresa

CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 28/1/1970 Barcelona At. 2

CT 27479 DOMINGUEZ ARIZA, PAQUI ESP 24/4/1969 Cornellà At.

CT 25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 15/11/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 9628 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa

CT 27087 ROYO FABREGAT, ANTONIA ESP 9/9/1964 CA Tarragona 3

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At. 2

CT 19697 DUOCASTELLA PLA, ELISABET ESP 6/10/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 12691 GALDAMES SESSAREGO, PATRICIA ANDREA ESP 25/1/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 28262 LEON OLMOS , JESSICA ESP 17/5/1982 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28340 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/1/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/7/1961 CA Tarragona 3

100m FEM.

400m FEM. 

200m FEM. 

800m FEM.

1.500m FEM. 

Llargada FEM. 



CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 10772 KLETT CARL, HEIDI ESP 24/11/1940 Barcelona At. 2

CT 3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 27/6/1958 Avinent Manresa

CT 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/8/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 25561 VELASCO MARTI, ANA CRISTINA ESP 15/1/1974 CA Tarragona 3

CT 25700 VIGIL RUIZ, EVA MARIA ESP 28/5/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 5/3/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 23552 BES FUSTER, MERCE ESP 23/9/1972 Avinent Manresa

CT 7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 23/9/1956 Avinent Manresa

CT 9628 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa

CT 20176 CARABANTE MORATA, MA.JOSE ESP 5/6/1968 Barcelona At. 2

CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/4/1952 Barcelona At. 2

CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 3/12/1961 Barcelona At. 2

CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/1/1972 Barcelona At. 2

CT 20064 VIDAL GONDON, EVA ESP 29/9/1975 Barcelona At. 2

CT 28190 AMADOR PERIS, PATRICIA ESP 18/2/1980 CA Tarragona 3

CT 23242 CABELLO RIOJA, ANA ESP 16/11/1968 CA Tarragona 3

CT 21513 PRADILLO GUTIERREZ, MARISA ESP 29/7/1961 CA Tarragona 3

CT 26851 VALLVE OLIVELLA, MARIBEL ESP 19/10/1967 CA Tarragona 3

CL 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 2/8/1980 Cornellà At.

CT 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/3/1973 Cornellà At.

CT 18921 GIRONES BAUSA, SILVIA ESP 6/4/1970 Cornellà At.

CT 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/8/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/6/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28262 LEON OLMOS , JESSICA ESP 17/5/1982 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 3/6/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 28343 PAGES MARZO , SUSANA ESP 30/5/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 4/9/1975 Pratenc AA

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/9/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 25700 VIGIL RUIZ, EVA MARIA ESP 28/5/1976 Pratenc AA

Peso Fem. 

4x100m FEM. 


